
WA

OR

ID

UT

AZ

AK

flexible. func�onal. engaging.
educa�onenvironments

sbi.us Enterprises   |   800.643.3512   |   www.sbi.us

CA

NV

TERRITORY CONTACTS

April.2023

Education Sales Consultant

Kelly Emanuel

Email:  kelly@sbi.us
Cell:  480.818.1504

Project Manager

Michele Sordahl

Email:  michele@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6635

Director of Education & Learning

RaeAnn Fox

Email:  raeann@sbi.us
Cell:  623.570.0702

Vice President of Sales

Tom Blair

Email:  tom@sbi.us
Cell:  206.953.5520

Project Manager

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Vice President of Sales

Tom Blair

Email:  tom@sbi.us
Cell:  206.953.5520

Project Manager

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Vice President of Higher Education

Paul Barton

Email:  paulb@sbi.us
Cell:  206.718.8036

Project Manager

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Education Sales Consultant

Paul Kvinsland

Email:  paul@sbi.us
Cell:  206.793.1309

Project Manager

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

REGION: W. WASHINGTON

Education Sales Consultant

Erik Highland

Email:  erik@sbi.us
Cell:  425.410.2842

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

Education Sales Consultant

Jennifer Blair

Email:  jennifer@sbi.us
Cell:  503.984.4808

Project Manager

Richard Gangle

Email:  richard@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6673

Vice President of Higher Education

Paul Barton

Email:  paulb@sbi.us
Cell:  206.718.8036

Project Manager

Richard Gangle

Email:  richard@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6673

Higher Education Sales Consultant

Kathy King

Email:  kathy@sbi.us
Cell:  408.859.6186

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

K-12 EDUCATION

SBI HEADQUARTERS

6718 South 216th Street
Kent, WA  98032

sbi.us Enterprises

www.sbi.us

Office:  800.643.3512

Vice President of Operations

Andrew Woodcock

Email:  andrew@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6632

K-12
Education

Higher
Education

Key:

REGION: W. WASHINGTON HIGHER EDUCATION

REGION: OREGON K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: OREGON HIGHER EDUCATION

REGION: WASHINGTON K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: WASHINGTON & IDAHO HIGHER EDUCATION

REGION: IDAHO K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: UTAH K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: ARIZONA K-12 EDUCATION

Vice President of Higher Education

Paul Barton

Email:  paulb@sbi.us
Cell:  206.718.8036

REGION: ALASKA HIGHER EDUCATION

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

Vice President of Operations

Andrew Woodcock

Email:  andrew@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6632

Director of Education & Learning

RaeAnn Fox

Email:  raeann@sbi.us
Cell:  623.570.0702

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

CEO

Raymond Near

Email:  ray@sbi.us
Cell:  206.510.6333

REGION: ALASKA K-12 EDUCATION


